
MORTGAGE
BROKERS

MEDICARE
SPECIALISTS

Brenda Trejos | Medicare Guide 

senioragentbrenda@gmail.com | (970) 690-5328

Amy Kilber | VIP Insurance Partners

amy@insurancedoctor.com | (970) 224-5500

INSURANCE

Shawn Kastl | Kastl Insurance

shawn@kastlinsurance.com | (970) 619-8160

Chris Musa | Allstate

chris.musa@allstate.com | (970) 356-6620

ESTATE / TRUSTEES
ATTORNEYS & SERVICES

Corey Moore | Otis & Bedingfield, LLC 

cmoore@nocoattorneys.com | (970) 663-7300

Jacqueline Zipser | MK&P

jacqui@lawfortcollins.com | (970) 482-5058

John Nicholas | Trustee & Estate Services Group

johnn@trusteeservicesgroup.com | (970) 488-1850

Sam Kornfeld | Keep Law Firm

sam@keeplawfirm.com | (970) 481-7705

CPAS

Scott Bush & Dan Soukup | Soukup Bush & Associates

soukupbush.com | (970) 223-2727

Kyle Gruver | MHP 

kgruver@mhpllp.com | (970) 632-2434

Eric Engel | Legacy Group Capital 

eric@legacyg.com | (970) 590-3753

Marc Erickson | Better Rate Mortgage

marc@mybetterrate.com | (720) 295-0704


